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Tournoi Rhone
Championnat Fédéral
Tournoi parisien

Derby parisien

Championnat Fédéral
28 eme Fédéral UNO
29 éme Fédéral UNO
47 éme France DUO
47 éme France DUO
47 éme France DUO

45 éme France TRIO

28 eme Fédéral UNO
29 éme Fédéral UNO
47 éme France DUO
47 éme France DUO

45 éme France TRIO

Championnat Fédéral
Tournoi parisien

Derby parisien

Championnat Fédéral
Championnat Fédéral
28 éme Fédéral UNO
28 eme Fédéral UNO
47 éme France DUO
47 éme France DUO

45 éme France TRIO

FOUGERAY
FOUGERAY
BREANT
BREANT
BREANT
HERLIN
RIBET
RIBET
RAYNAUD
RAYNAUD
RAYNAUD
RAYNAUD

RIBET
RIBET
RAYNAUD
RAYNAUD
RAYNAUD

FOUGERAY
BREANT
BREANT
BREANT
BREANT
HERLIN
HERLIN
RIBET
RIBET
RAYNAUD
RAYNAUD
RAYNAUD

UNIOR

sylvie
sylvie
corinne
corinne
corinne
caroline
céline
céline
noémie
noémie
noémie

noémie

céline
céline
noémie
noémie

noémie

sylvie
sylvie
corinne
corinne
corinne
caroline
caroline
céline
céline
noémie
noémie

noémie

U.S.S. Tours

U.S.S. Tours

E.S.S.Paris

E.S.S.Paris

E.S.S.Paris

E.S.S. Créteil

B.C.S. Houilles

B.C.S. Houilles

V.A.S.H. Salon de provence
V.A.S.H. Salon de provence
V.A.S.H. Salon de provence

V.A.S.H. Salon de provence

B.C.S. Houilles
B.C.S. Houilles
V.A.S.H. Salon de provence
V.A.S.H. Salon de provence

V.A.S.H. Salon de provence

U.S.S. Tours

U.S.S. Tours

E.S.S.Paris

E.S.S.Paris

E.S.S.Paris

E.S.S.Paris

E.S.S.Paris

B.C.S. Houilles

B.C.S. Houilles

V.A.S.H. Salon de provence
V.A.S.H. Salon de provence

V.A.S.H. Salon de provence

o,
A

116
127
129
160
180
195
197
200
200
205
245
245

329
375
380
418
469

319
344
377
381
456
464
472
511
516
585
593
647

18.10.80

28.05.81

19.11.83

21.01.84

08.12.84

30.10.93

13.05.01

09.04.02

09.07.22

09.07.22

09.07.22

10.07.22

13.05.01

09.04.02

09.07.22

09.07.22

10.07.22

28.02.81

28.05.81

19.11.83

21.01.84

08.12.84

28.01.95

11.02.96

13.05.01

13.05.01

09.07.22

09.07.22

10.07.22

Lyon
Draguignan
Fontenay / Bois
Fontenay / Bois
Paris
Paris*chapelle
Colmar

Nice

Saint-louis
Saint-louis
Saint-louis

Saint-louis

Colmar

Nice

Saint-louis

Saint-louis

Saint-louis

St Gratien
Draguignan
Fontenay / Bois
Fontenay / Bois
Paris

Orléans

Nice

Colmar

Colmar
Saint-louis
Saint-louis

Saint-louis
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Tournoi de Reims HERLIN caroline E.S.S. Créteil 557 10.03.92  Tinqueux
HERLIN caroline E.S.S. Créteil 595 301093 Paris * chapelle

26 éme Fédéral RIBET céline Individuelle Le havre 675 18.03.00 Saran

27 éme Fédéral RIBET céline B.C.S. Houilles 708  12.05.01 Colmar

29 éme Fédéral RIBET céline B.C.S. Houilles 728  09.04.02 Nice

47 éme France DUO RAYNAUD noémie V.A.S.H. Salon de provence 830 09.07.22  Saint-louis

48 éme France DUO RAYNAUD noémie A.S.B.C.L. Limoges 859 11.02.23 Montpellier

Tournoi de Rodez FOUGERAY sylvie U.S.S. Tours 667 19.04.81 Rodez

Tournoi de Paris BREANT corinne E.S.S. Paris 699 19.11.83 Fontenay / Bois

Derby parisien BREANT corinne E.S.S. Paris 724 21.01.84 Fontenay / Bois
BREANT corinne E.S.S. Paris 752 16.02.85 Tours
HERLIN caroline E.S.S. Créteil 822 19.11.94 Saran

45 éme France TRIO RAYNAUD noémie V.A.S.H. Salon de provence 1193  10.07.22 Saint-louis

26 éme Fédéral RIBET céline Individuelle Le havre 1276  18.03.00 Saran

27 éme Fédéral RIBET céline B.C.S. Houilles 1364  12.05.01 Colmar

47 éme France DUO RAYNAUD noémie V.A.S.H. Salon de provence 1568  09.07.22 Ssaint-louis

48 éme France DUO RAYNAUD noémie A.S.B.C.L. Limoges 1571  11.02.23 Montpellier
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